Vorname
Peter
Michael
Simon
Sebastian
Patrick
Marvin
Jonas
Alexander
Tobias
Valentin
Daniel
Christina
Daniela
Lucia
Manfred
Akos
Sven
Bernhard
Lorenz
Tina
Kathrin
Stefan
Benjamin
Dieter

Nachname
Preu
Kutzer
Schindler
Schlegl
Schneider
Hoppe
Henseler
Federmann
Turtenwald
Deml
Mulitze
Lengsfeld
Hofmann
Eckl

Nafz

Bitter
Werner
Span
Schreiber
Scheller
Klingl
Klingl
Heiligtag
Emperhoff

Ort
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Neutraubling
Neutraubling
Regensburg
Regensburg
Neutraubling
Schwandorf
Neutraubling
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Nittendorf
Obertraubling
Regensburg
Weisendorf
Langquaid
Schierling
Schierling
Regensburg

Mobiles Telefon
0175-8367835
017699062183

01755873820
0160907899293
0176-31271256

015161344147
0151 26996399
+4916094466031
+491704159805
015730298979

01725875599

0176/99598928

0151 75097492
0157/58524807
016097510974
0151/58554538
0171/7267992

Telefon privat
06028-4314

94012185
04402 960194
09441 / 80683
09401 3085
09431 / 20600

0941 / 998596

09404962755
09401/9129530
08041/3868
09135/8822
09452-933490
09452933490
0171/7267992
0941 /74189

priméare E-Mail
p.preu@posteo.de
kutzer@hotmail.de
manfred.schindler@gmx.de
sebastian.schlegl@gmx.de
schneider_and1l@Yahoo.de
marv.hoppe@gmail.com
henseler.jonas@web.de
alexander.federmann@gmx.de
tobias.turtenwald@arcor.de
valentin.deml@web.de
dani.mulitze@gmx.de
christinalengsfeld@web.de
daniela_hn@gmx.de
lucia_eckl@yahoo.de
manfred@nafz.org
bitter.akos.i@gmail.com
a-s-c.werner@web.de
b.u.r.span@gmx.de
L.Schreiber92@gmx.de
scheller.tina@gmail.com
kathi.klingl@gmx.de
klingl.stefantb@googlemail.com
ben@sgschierling-langquaid.de
roswitha.emperhoff@web.de

Schiedsrichterliste

Aktiv als

Spieler |##]| Schiedsrichter

Spieler |##]| Schiedsrichter

Spieler |##| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##]| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##]| Schiedsrichter

Spieler |##]| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##]| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##]| Schiedsrichter

Spieler |##| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Spieler |##]| Jugendtrainer |##| Schiedsrichter |##| Jugendleitung
Spieler |##] Jugendtrainer |##| Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter |##]| Jugendleitung
Spieler |##]| Jugendtrainer |##]| Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter

Schiedsrichter

Schiedsrichter

Schiedsrichter

Zeitnehmer |##| Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter

Schiedsrichter

Schiedsrichter

Trainer |##| Vorstand |##| Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter

Schiedsrichter seit
27.06.2001
30.06.2013
13.07.2013
30.06.2010
30.06.2006
06.12.2019
23.11.2013
30.06.2010
25.10.2019
14.11.2011
19.07.2009
31.05.2001
31.05.2011
20.10.2018
30.06.1985
30.06.2013
08.04.1994
30.06.1974
24.06.2021
19.11.2016
09.11.2019
21.09.2014
10.08.2018
30.06.1982

Schiedsrichterausbildung am
27.06.2001
30.06.2013
13.07.2013
30.06.2010
30.06.2006
06.12.2019
23.11.2013
30.06.2010
25.10.2019
14.11.2015
19.07.2009
31.05.2001
31.05.2011
20.10.2018
30.06.1985
30.06.2019
08.04.1994
30.06.1974
24.06.2021
19.11.2016
09.11.2019
21.09.2014
10.08.2018
30.06.1982



